C:h Finding Even or Odd (Visual) Name:

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd. Answers
1) 2)
1.
2.
3.
4,
3) 4)
5.
6.
7.
8.
5) ) OO OOO0OODO0OAO
O O 9.
10.
7) 8)
) J 0 I O R 10)
O
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ﬂh Finding Even or Odd (Visual) Name._Answer Key

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd. Answers
1) 2)
1. even
18 10 2 even
3, even
4. odd
3) 4)
5 even
6 13 6 odd
7 even
8. odd
5) 6 DO OO0OD0ODO00O0OMO
O O 9. even
5 11 10. even
7) 8)
12 15
) J 0 I O R 10)
O
8 16
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C:h Finding Even or Odd (Visual)

Name:

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd.

) O0OoDOoDOoDoDooo 2)
DODOooO0O00O

3) 4)

5) 6)

7) 8)

9 DOooo 10)
0OOO

Answers

10.

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com 2

1-10 {90]80|70|60[50[ 40| 30| 20| 10] O |




ﬂh Finding Even or Odd (Visual)

Name. Answer Key

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd.

) O0OoDOoDOoDoDooo 2)
DODOooO0O00O

16 17
3) 4)

5 6
5) 6)

13 15
7) 8)

8 20
9 0O0DODOO 10)

OOO
8 19

Answers
1. even
2 odd
3 odd
4 even
5, odd
6. odd
7 even
8. even
9 even
10. odd
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C:h Finding Even or Odd (Visual) Name:

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd. Answers

1) O OO0 0O 2)
1.
2.
3.
4,

3) 4)
5.
6.
7.
8.

5) 6)
9.
10.

7) 8)

) J 0 O 10)

0 I o A
O O
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C:h Finding Even or Odd (Visual) Name. Answer Key

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd. Answers
1) O OO0 0O 2)
1 odd
5 12 2 even
3, even
4, even
3) 4)
5. odd
6 8 6 odd
7. odd
8. odd
5) 6)
9 even
5 5 10 odd
7) 8)
5 9
) J 0 O 10)
0 I o A
O O
18 17
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C:h Finding Even or Odd (Visual)

Name:

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd.

1) 2)
3y 00D0DOOO0 4)
DDO0ODO
DoDOoDoo
5) 6)
n0DDDODOOOO 8)
DDoDOoDoDOoOoDoO
OO
9) 10)

10.

Answers
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ﬂh Finding Even or Odd (Visual)

Name. Answer Key

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd.

1) 2)
19
3y 000000 4)
ODOooooao
00000
17
5) 6)
17
7 O00DD0DOO0DOOoOO 8)
DOODODoDOoOooOoo
O O
20
9) 10)
6

18

15

13

10

Answers
1 odd
2 even
3 odd
4 odd
5. odd
6. odd
7 even
8. odd
9 even
0.  even
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C:h Finding Even or Odd (Visual) Name:

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd. Answers
) 000000 2)
1.
2.
3.
4,
3) 4)
5.
6.
7.
8.
5) 6)
9.
10.
7) 8)
9) 100 OO OO0OOO0O00
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ﬂh Finding Even or Odd (Visual)

Name. Answer Key

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd. Answers
) 000000 2)
1. even
6 14 2. even
3, even
4. odd
3) 4)
5. odd
10 15 6. odd
7. odd
8. even
5 6
) ) o odd
17 7 10. Even
7) 8)
13 10
9) 100 OO OO0OOO0O00
13 8
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C:h Finding Even or Odd (Visual) Name:

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd. Answers
1) 2 00O000an
O 000 O 1
O 000 O
1
2.
3.
4,
3) 4)
5.
6.
7.
8.
5) 6)
9.
10.
7) 8)
o OOooOnoan 10)
O 000 O
O O
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Finding Even or Odd (Visual)

Name:

Answer Key

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd.

1)

3)

5)

7)

10

11

14

18

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

O O

) DDODDOO
00000
00000

Mo
17

4)

19

6)

18

8)

8

10)

9

Answers

even

odd

odd

odd

even

even

even

even

even

10.

odd
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JL_

Finding Even or Odd (Visual) Name:

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd. Answers
1) 2)

1.

2.

3.

4,
3) 4)

5.

6.

7.

8.
5) g D OOOO0O0OADO

OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0 9.
O O

10.
7) 8)
9) 10)
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Finding Even or Odd (Visual)

Name. Answer Key

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd.

1)

3)

5)

7)

9)

19

17

15

10

2)
13

4)
15
) 00000
ODoooo
OO
18

8)
5

10)
14

OO
OO
OO

Answers

odd

odd

odd

odd

odd

even

odd

odd

even

10.

even
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JL_

Finding Even or Odd (Visual)

1)

5)

7)

9)

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd. Answers
2)
1.
2.
3.
4,
OO0O0O000a0 4)
OO0O0O00Oa0 5.
6.
7.
8.
6)
9.
10.
<) I R
O
10)
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ﬂh Finding Even or Odd (Visual) Name._Answer Key

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd. Answers
1) 2)
1 odd
15 8 2 even
3, even
4, even
3y 0000000 4)
OO0O0O00O0 5. even
14 10 6 even
7. even
8. even
5 6
) ) o odd
12 8 10. odd
7) <) I R
O
16 8
9) 10)
11 7
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C:h Finding Even or Odd (Visual)

Name:

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd.

1) 2)
3 Dooooo 4)
5) 6)
7) 8)
9 0O0DODOO 10)
DDEDD

Answers

10.
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C:h Finding Even or Odd (Visual) Name:

Answer Key

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd.

1) 2)

7 18
3) ODo0Ooooo 4)

6 7
5) 6)

20 9
7) 8)

11 5
9 0O0DODOO 10)

ODD0DOOO
O
11 6

Answers

odd

even

even

odd

even

odd

odd

odd

odd

10.

even
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C:h Finding Even or Odd (Visual) Name:

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd. Answers
) 0o0ooooaano 2)
OO0O0OO0OOoaoao 1.
O O
2.
3.
4,
3) 4)
5.
6.
7.
8.
5) 6)
9.
10.
7) <) I R
O0OO0O0O
9) 10)
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ﬂh Finding Even or Odd (Visual) Name._Answer Key

Determine if the number of shapesiseven or odd. Answers
Y I 2)
OO0O0OO0OOoaoao 1. even
O O
18 20 2 even
3, even
4, even
3) 4)
5. even
14 10 6. even
7. odd
8 even
5) 6)
0. odd
12 10 10. odd
7) <) I R
O0O0O0oano
19 12
9) 10)
7 9
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